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RFQ RESPONSES
C Contact Person CMAR PME Address E-Mail Phone Date Submitted

200 College Street, Suite 300

ClarkNexsen Chad Roberson, AIA, LEED AP BD+C ClarkNexsen Asheville, NC 28801 croberson@clarknexsen.com 828-232-0608 6/11/2020
2 W. Washington St. #600

LS3P Jaime Henderson, AIA Harper Contractors CMTA Greenville, SC 29601 jaimehenderson@Is3p.com 864-650-1376 6/10/2020
47 Rankin Ave, Suite 141

McMillan Pazdan Smith Architecture Lindsey Rhoden, AIA, LEED AP RMF Engineering Asheville, NC 28801 Irhoden@mcmillanpazdansmith.com 828-398-5016 6/11/2020|

Eric Howell, Associate AIA, LEED Green 12 S. Lexington Avenue, Suite 100

MHAworks, PA Associate Vannoy Construction McKim & Creed Asheville, NC 28801 ehowell@mhaworks.com 828-251-5550 6/10/2020
1401 West Morehead Street, Suite 125

Morris Berg Architects Todd Berg, AIA McCracken & Lopez Charlotte, NC 28208 tberg@morrisberg.com 704-552-5800 6/10/2020
14 South Pack Square, Suite 400

Novus Architects Emily Kite, AIA Frank L. Blum Construction Company Dewberry Asheville, NC 28801 emily.kite@novusa.com 828-575-1304 6/10/2020
196 Coxe Avenue

PFA Architects, PA Maggie Carnevale, AIA, LEED AP (BD+C) Vannoy Construction SUD Associates Asheville, NC 28801 mcarnevale@pfarchitects.com 828-253-3307 6/11/2020

SGA | NarmourWright Design + Masters 1815 South Tryon Street, Suite A

Mechanical Architecture Douglas Burns, AIA NV5 Charlotte, NC 28203 dburns@sganwdesign.com 704-877-3181 6/10/2020
101 1st Avenue East, Suite A

The Tamara Peacock Company Architects Tamara Peacock, RA Tilden White & Associates Hendersonville, NC 28792 tamara@tamarapeacock.com 828-696-4000 6/10/2020




